
201
202
203
204

8
3

8
4

8
5

8
2

3
0

6
3

0
5

3
0

4
3

0
3

3
0

2
3

0
1

3
0

0

8
6

8
1

8
7

8
0

8
8

7
9

8
9

7
8

9
0

7
7

9
1

7
6

9
2

7
5

9
3

7
4

9
4

9
5

9
6

9
7

9
8

6
9

9
9

6
8

1
0

0

6
7

1
0

1

6
6

1
0

2

6
5

1
0

3

6
4

1
0

4

6
3

1
0

5

2
3

1
2

3
0

2
2

9
2

2
8

2
2

7

2
2

6
2

2
5

2
2

4
2

2
3

2
2

2
2

2
1

2
2

0
2

1
9

2
1

8
2

1
7

2
1

6
2

1
5

2
1

4
2

1
3

2
1

2
2

1
1

2
1

0
2

0
9

2
1

2
0

1
7

1
6

1
5

1
4

1
3

1
2

1
1

1
0 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

32 31 30 29 28 27 26 25 24 23 22 21

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20 10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

19 18

2
2

2
3

2
4

2
5

2
6

2
7

2
8

2
9

3
0

3
1

3
2

3
3

3
4

3
5

3
6

3
7

3
8

2
0

01
0

6

LIMIT
SPEED

5
MPH

SECURITY
GATE

HOT TUB SECURITY
GATE

EX
ER

CI
SE

RO
OM

SPORTS
CENTER

MEETING
ROOM

EQUIPMENT
ROOM

COVERED
DECK

POOL

POOL
COMPLEX

OFFICE

#13

#1

#2#3#4#5
#6

#7#8#9
#10

#11

#12

RI
V

ER
  R

O
A

D
RI

V
ER

  R
O

A
D

S
U

M
M

IT
 R

E
S

O
R

T
   

  D
R

IV
E

SUMMIT - HURST

SUMMIT - HURST

DRIVEWAY

SU
M

M
IT

 

RIVER
ACCESS

RIVER
PATIO

WALKWAY

JACOBS
CREEK FARM

DRY WEATHER
CREEK

G
U

A
D

A
L
U

P
E
 R

IV
E
R

PLAY
GROUND
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SHUFFLEBOARD

DUMP STATION

PLAYGROUND

18 HOLE MINI GOLF

DUMPSTER

TREE TOP VILLAS

CLUBHOUSE

TUBES

CREEKSIDE GRILLS &
PICNIC TABLES

LOFT CABINS

PARKING

SECURITY

LAUNDRY

SHOWER

MEN’S RESTROOM

WOMEN’S RESTROOM

RESTROOMS

RIVERFRONT CABINS

RIVER SECTION CABINS

TENT SITES

CHAPEL

VOLLEYBALL

BADMINTON

BASKETBALL

HORSESHOES

TENNIS

LEGEND
TETHERBALL

DOG PARK

WAGON SITES

13105 River Road
New Braunfels, TX 78132

(Of�ice) 830-964-2531
(Security) 830-730-0581

reservations@summitresorttexas.com
summitresorttexas.com


